	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IDSR225.X
	IDSR225.X (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            IDSR225.X
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE IND T-DELAY 225A 600VAC/DC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 314.14000 (This price is for reference only)
		 IDSR225.X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IDSR225.X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016LD3SP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ SLOW PULSE
BH32T-C BULK MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDR CR2032 EASY IN/OUT UL94V-0
PTH-11810-G Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.58X3.11X1.77" GRY
RN-800-3 Essentra Components  CARD GUIDE NARROW NAT 8"
1405243 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 17 POS MALE/WIRES 500MM
1589070-8 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 3POS COAXIAL 30AWG 18"
0210490845 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 15POS
0210490904 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 21POS
0152680342 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982670588 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 40POS
0150200527 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 48POS .23M
H2BBG-10110-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015Y/H1501TR 10
6A11-A0141-009.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH LSZH OM2+ 9M
33152430100004 Harting  CABLE ASSY 12POS RCPT-RCPT 100MM
UT232R-500 FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd  CABLE USB RS232 W/THUMB SCREW 5M
C5780.18.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/20 RG59/U FL CL2/CM 500'
5935 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 6 COND 28AWG SLATE 1000'
76512.18.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 500'
PGSB-30 Essentra Components  BUSHING 0.750" NYLON BLACK
CTAM10M4 HellermannTyton  ANCHOR .17" DIA .2" MAX WDTH BK
SJ3527N-2"X50YD-BLACK 3M  BLACK LOOP
301A512-51/164-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PCM-78 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
179544-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
PMDR-J Panduit Corp  PRE-PRINTED MARKER TAPE REFILLS
TSRP3I-50 HellermannTyton  1-3/4" CEILING DROP RACEWAY IVOR
0CBF035.S Littelfuse Inc  CBK FUSE CLIP CIRCUIT BRKR 35A
UPG66-25675-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1626-3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 24VDC PUSH-PUSH
3120-F311-P7T1-W15FY3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
483-G533-J1M1-B2S0Z-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 115VAC 28VDC
TPL-CO Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 350A 170V PWR DIST
7017.5350 Schurter Inc  FUSE 16A 250VAC 10X38 FAST
MDL-V-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
SMBJ8.5A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMB
1.5KE7.5C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.87VC AXIAL
MSMCG24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
15KP120A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC AXIAL
SMBJ9.0CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMB
0830403 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK CARD UCT
	IDSR225.X  keywords
	    	IDSR225.X
	IDSR225.X  Littelfuse Inc
	IDSR225.X  pdf
	IDSR225.X  datasheet
	IDSR225.X  price
	IDSR225.X  distributor
	electronic components IDSR225.X
	IDSR225.X  Circuit Protection
	IDSR225.X  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	IDSR225.X  FUSE IND T-DELAY 225A 600VAC/DC
	IDSR225.X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .